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V10 - 251008

LUNDI

MARDI

MERCREDI

JEUDI

VENDREDI

SAMEDI

DIMANCHE

MATIN

MATEO

MELAINE

MATEO

MELAINE

MATEO

APRES-MIDI

MELAINE

MATEO

MATEO

910

945

1000

1015

AQUABIKE
COMPLET

AQUAGYM
DOUCE
COMPLET

1030

1045

1100

1115

1130

AQUAGYM
COMPLET

AQUAGYM
COMPLET

AQUA SANTE

2PL

AQUAGYM
DOUCE
COMPLET

1145

12 00

1215

1230

1245

1300

AQUAMIXT DUO
COMPLET

AQUAGYM
DOUCE 2PL

AQUA CONFIANCE

1315

COMPLET

AQUABIKE
COMPLET

1330

1345

14 00

14 30

14 45

1500

1515

1530

1545

16 00

16 15

16 30

16 45

1700

1715

1730

1745

AQUAGYM
DOUCE 4PL

AQUAGYM
COMPLET

18 00

1815

1830

1845

1900

AQUAGYM
8PL

AQUAMIXT
COMPLET

A A

AQUABODY
COMPLET

1915

1930

1945

AQUABODY
COMPLET

2000

2015

* semaines neutralisées sans cours : N°43-44-48-52-1-4-8-9-16-17-21

AQUAGYM
DOUCE 15 PL

AQUAGYM
15 PL

Séances =18

4

AQUA SANTE
MELAINE
8 PL

Séances =1

1

4

2

1

Séances =38

3

2

ACCES LIBRE

PISCINE & SAUNA 6

PL

ACCES LIBRE
JEUNES
FAMILLE 9 PL

32

6

AQUABIKE 12| AQUA CONFIANCE = AQUABODY AQUAMIXT AQUAMIXT
PL 6PL 15PL 15PL DUO 15PL

2




